



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	32	44348T	TUBE-EXHAUST	2	(STANDARD)	
1	32	48659 10	TUBE-EXHAUST	2	(BLACKTRAC)	
2	54	815504272	CLAMP	8		
3		11086T	ELBOW-EXHAUST (PORT)	1	W/O RISERS	
3		14343T	ELBOW-EXHAUST (STARBOARD)	1	W/O RISERS	
3		14801A 1	ELBOW KIT-EXHAUST	1	(USE WITH 3 IN. AND 6 IN. RISE	
4	54	815504272	CLAMP	8		
5	32	14358T	TUBE-EXHAUST	2		
6		807130A 4	PIPE-EXHAUST	1		
7		807166A 1	SHUTTER-WATER	2		
8	25	807167	GROMMET	4		
9	10	58640	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1-1/4 IN.)	4		
10	13	41471	LOCKWASHER (3/8 IN.)	4		
NS	19	807992 3	COVER-HOSE CLAMP END	AR		3
11		97350T 1	PLATE-BLOCK-OFF	1	THRU TRANSOM	
12	10	98794	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1 IN.)	4	THRU TRANSOM	
13	13	41471	LOCKWASHER (3/8 IN.)	4	THRU TRANSOM	